Direct Attach Cable
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 6
QSFP-56G-PCxM
56Gbps QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables
0.5M, 1M, 2M, 3M, 4M, 5M Reach
Direct Attach Cable
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 2 / 6
Product Features

Direct Attach Cable
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 6 / 6
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QSFP-56G-PC50CM 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables, 0.5m (1.6ft),
AWG 30, 0 ~+70ºC
QSFP-56G-PC1M 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables, 1m (3ft), AWG
30, 0 ~+70ºC
QSFP-56G-PC2M 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables, 2m (7ft), AWG
30, 0 ~+70ºC
QSFP-56G-PC3M 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables, 3m (10ft), AWG
30, 0 ~+70ºC
QSFP-56G-PC4M 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables, 4m (13ft), AWG
26, 0 ~+70ºC
QSFP-56G-PC5M 56G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Cables, 5m (16ft), AWG
26, 0 ~+70ºC